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Saturday Music Centre Dates 2023-2024 

Autumn 2023 
First rehearsal: Saturday 16th September 

16/09/23, 23/09/23. 30/09/23, 07/10/23, 14/10/23, 21/10/23 
 

Music Centre Half Term break: no rehearsal on 28/10/23 or 04/11/23 
 

11/11/23, 18/11/23, 25/11/23 
 

Concerts: Thursday 30/11/23, Friday 01/12/23, Saturday 02/12/23 
Spring 2024 
First rehearsal: Saturday 13th January 

13/01/24, 20/01/24, 27/01/24, 03/02/24, 10/02/24 
 

Music Centre Half Term break: no rehearsal on 17/02/24 or 24/02/24 
 

02/03/24, 09/03/24, 16/03/24, 23/03/24 
 

Concerts: Saturday 23/03/24, Wednesday 27/03/24, Thursday 28/03/24 
Summer 2024 
First rehearsal: Saturday 20th April 

20/04/24, 27/04/24 
 

May Bank Holiday: no rehearsal on 04/05/24 
 

11/05/24, 18/05/24 
 

Music Centre Half Term break: no rehearsal on 25/05/24 or 01/06/24 
 

08/06/24, 15/06/24, 22/06/24 
 

Concerts: Saturday 29/06/24 
 

http://www.ntmeh.org.uk/

